
 
  

 
 
 
 
                                                                       
                                                                     Part of the West Locality 0-19 Services 

 

                                                                        Spring Term 2021  
29/03/21-16/04/21 

Face to Face Group Activities 

 
 

Day Time Session  Age Range 

Monday 29 March 9.30 - 11am Stay & Play 
 

0 – 5 years 

Monday 29 March 10 – 11.30am  Baby Group 
 

0 - 18 months 

Tuesday 30 March 1 – 2.30pm Let’s Get Active – Stay & Play 
 

1 – 5 years 

Wednesday 31 March 10 - 11.30am Garden Fun Stay & Play 
 

0 – 5 years 

Thursday 1 April 1 – 2pm  Little Walkers  
(Silkstream & Montrose Park) 

0 – 5 years 

Tuesday 6 April 1 – 2.30pm Let’s Get Active – Stay & Play 
 

1 – 5 years 

Wednesday 7 April 10 - 11.30am Garden Fun Stay & Play 
 

0 – 5 years 

Wednesday 7 April 2 - 2.45pm Little Walkers 

(Silkstream & Montrose Park) 
1 - 3 years 
 

Thursday 8 April 10 – 11.30am Garden Fun Stay & Play 
 

0 – 5 years 

Friday 9 April 9.30 – 11am Baby Group 
 

0 - 18 months 

Friday 9 April  10 - 11.30am Garden Fun Stay & Play 2 – 5 years 

Friday 9 April 10.30 – 11.30am Babbling Babies On the Move 

(Silkstream & Montrose Park) 
0 - 1 years 

Monday 12 April 10 - 11.30am Baby Group    
 

0 - 18 months 

Tuesday 13 April 1 – 2.30pm Let’s Get Active – Stay & Play 
 

1 - 5 years 

Wednesday 14 April 10 - 11.30am Stay & Play  
 

0 – 5 years 

Wednesday 14 April 2 - 2.45pm Little Walkers   

(Silkstream & Montrose Park) 
1 - 3 years 
 

Thursday 15 April 10 – 11.30am Stay & Play 0 – 5 years  

Thursday 15  April 1 – 2pm  Little Walkers 
(Silkstream & Montrose Park) 

0 – 5 years 

Friday 16 April 9.30 – 11am Baby Group 
 

0 - 18 months 

Friday 16 April 10 – 11.30am Fun With Stories Stay & Play 
 

2 – 5 years 

Friday 16 April 10.30 – 11.30am Babbling Babies On the Move  

(Silkstream & Montrose Park) 
0 - 1 years 

For more information & to book a place please contact the host Children’s Centre  

Fairway Children’s Centre The Fairway, Mill Hill NW7 3HS Tel: 020 8359 3730 
childrenscentre@fairwaycc. barnetmail.net 

Silkstream Children’s Centre Silkstream Road, Edgware HA8 0DA Tel: 020 8905 7605 
SilkstreamCC@barnet.gov.uk 

Wingfield & Stonegrove Children’s Centre C/O West Hub, Barnet & Southgate College, 7 Bristol Ave, NW9 4BR Grahame 
Park, NW9 4BR Tel: 020 8359 3510 

wingfield@barnet.gov.uk 
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